
"

"

"

"

"

"

F
ou
nt
ai
n
C
re
ek

Sugar C
reek

G
ay

C
reek

M

ud
Creek

Je
ffe
rso
n C

ree
k

Mud Creek

Sugar C reek

SugarC
reek

S
ugar C

reek

U
P

C
S
X
T

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

¬«1

E 950N Rd

C
H

IC
AG

O
 S

T

2270 E

N
 1900 East R

d

JONES

E 1050N Rd (WRIGHT RD)

E 800 North Rd

E 700 North Rd

G
R

AN
T AVE

N
 2100 East R

d

E 670N Rd (MILFORD-CISSNA PK RD)

N
 1900 East R

d

N
 2

25
0 

Ea
st

 R
d

LYLE ST

M

A
R

TY
D

R

IROQUOIS ST

EAST AVE

NEW
ST

HICKORYH
AM

ILTO
N

 ST

CHESTNUT ST

FR
ITZ ST

MAIN ST

P INE ST

HICKORY ST

ASHFORD ST

N
19

70
Ea

st
Rd

E 750 North Rd

E 1020 North Rd

IRVING ST

N
 1

95
0 

Ea
st

 R
d

AXTEL ST

G
R

O
VE AVE

FREDERICK ST

PAR
K D

R

IN
D

IAN
A ST

N
 2200 East R

d

N
 2500 East R

d

N
 2440E R

d

W
EST AVE

E 820 North Rd

W
ESTW

O
O

D
R

D

PEAR
L

ST

ILLIN
O

IS ST

MCKINLEY ST

E 920N Rd

HENKE ST

W
ALN

U
T ST

PAR
K ST

N
 2110E R

d
N

 2100E R
d

1200N

E 1120 North Rd

N
 2330 East R

d

E 1150 North Rd

N
 2500 East R

d

E 1130 North Rd

E 1170 North Rd

N
 1900 East R

d

N
 2470 E R

d

1200N

1200N

N
 2000 East R

d

2150 E

N
 2400E R

d

E 920 North Rd

N
 2400E R

d

N
2050

EastR
d

E 650N Rd (MILFORD-CISSNA PK RD)

E 600 North Rd

N
 2150 East R

d

N
 2000 East R

d

E 1170 North Rd

E 900 North Rd

N
 2300 East R

d

N
 2200 East R

d

E 600 North Rd
E 600 North Rd

N
2100E

R
d

(M
ILFO

R
D

-C
ISSN

A
PK

R
D

)

N
 1970 East R

d

N
 2050 East R

d

E 800N Rd (MILFORD-CISSNA PK RD)

E 1120 North Rd

E 900 North Rd

E 1100 North Rd

MILFORD

")25
")25

")9

")9 ")9

")9

")43

")43

")43

36

35

34

33

32

31
36

6
1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

12
11

10

9
12

8
7

18

13

14

15

16

13 17
18

19
24

23
22

2120

24 19

30
25

2627

28

2930
25

31
36

3534

33
3236

31

6
1

2

3
4

5
61

Bryce

1,
47

5,
00

0
1,

47
3,

00
0

1,
47

1,
00

0
1,

46
9,

00
0

1,
46

7,
00

0
1,

46
5,

00
0

1,
46

3,
00

0
1,

46
1,

00
0

1,
45

9,
00

0
1,

45
7,

00
0

1,
45

5,
00

0
1,

45
3,

00
0

1,
45

1,
00

0
1,

44
9,

00
0

1,
44

7,
00

0
1,

44
5,

00
0

1,
44

3,
00

0
1,

44
1,

00
0

1,
43

9,
00

0
1,

43
7,

00
0

1,
43

5,
00

0
1,

43
3,

00
0

1,
43

1,
00

0

1,
47

5,
00

0
1,

47
3,

00
0

1,
47

1,
00

0
1,

46
9,

00
0

1,
46

7,
00

0
1,

46
5,

00
0

1,
46

3,
00

0
1,

46
1,

00
0

1,
45

9,
00

0
1,

45
7,

00
0

1,
45

5,
00

0
1,

45
3,

00
0

1,
45

1,
00

0
1,

44
9,

00
0

1,
44

7,
00

0
1,

44
5,

00
0

1,
44

3,
00

0
1,

44
1,

00
0

1,
43

9,
00

0
1,

43
7,

00
0

1,
43

5,
00

0
1,

43
3,

00
0

1,
43

1,
00

0
2,999,0002,997,0002,995,0002,993,0002,991,0002,989,0002,987,0002,985,0002,983,0002,981,0002,979,0002,977,0002,975,0002,973,0002,971,0002,969,0002,967,0002,965,0002,963,0002,961,0002,959,0002,957,000

2,999,0002,997,0002,995,0002,993,0002,991,0002,989,0002,987,0002,985,0002,983,0002,981,0002,979,0002,977,0002,975,0002,973,0002,971,0002,969,0002,967,0002,965,0002,963,0002,961,0002,959,0002,957,000

PRAIRIE
GREEN TWP

BELMONT TWP

STOCKLAND TWP

LOVEJOY TWP

CRESCENT TWP

MILFORD TWP

FOUNTAIN
CREEK TWP

ASH GROVE TWP

SHELDON TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Milford Township
 Iroquois County

ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

®

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION’S MAPS USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT CONTROLLED BY
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR
ANY SUCH INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS”
WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CAN NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION,
ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN PROVIDED.

Data Sources:

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois State Tollway Authority
Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Illinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Revenue
Illinois State Geological Survey
Illinois State Police
United States Department of Agriculture
United State Department of Transportation
United States Geological Survey

General Highway Map   Milford Township,  Iroquois County, ILLINOIS

Last Revised: 7/7/2023 8:46 AM

I n c o r p o r a t e d  C i t y  /  T o w n  /  V i l l a g e

W a t e r

S t r u c t u r e

I n t e r s t a t e ,  U S ,  S t a t e  R o u t e

C o u n t y  H i g h w a y  R o u t e

" U n i n c o r p o r a t e d  T o w n

 P a v e d  ( U n d i v i d e d )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( H i g h  T y p e )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( L o w  T y p e )

 G r a v e l  a n d  S t o n e

 A l l  O t h e r  R o a d s

R a i l r o a d

S t a t e  B o u n d a r y

C o u n t y  B o u n d a r y

T o w n s  B o u n d a r y

M e r i d i a n  B a s e l i n e

S e c t i o n  L i n e

C i v i l  T o w n s h i p  o r  R o a d  D i s t r i c t

S u r v e y  T o w n s h i p

0 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.4 30.3
Miles

0 1 2 3 40.5
Kilometers

P o l y c o n i c  P r o j e c t i o n  5 , 0 0 0  f o o t  g r i d  b a s e d  o n  I l l i n o i s  S t a t e  P l a n e  C o o r d i n a t e s  ( W e s t  Z o n e )  a n d  g r i d  c o o r d i n a t e s  b a s e d  o n  W G S 8 4

Legend


